Ramada Bucharest Parc Hotel 

3-5 Poligrafiei Avenue, RO-013704

Phone: (+4021)-549 2000, Fax: (+4021)-549 2330

E-mail: reservations@ramadabucharestparc.ro 

Please reserve the following at  IBNA Meeting September 28th, - September 30th, special rate, buffet breakfast included
	NO. OF ROOMS

	
	ROOM TYPE
	
	RATE/night
	
	ARRIVAL DATE
	
	DEPARTURE DATE
	
	PET INCLUDED: Y / N

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Single standard
	
	62 euro
	
	
	
	
	
	 ( Self-Payment


	
	
	Double standard
	
	75 euro 
	
	
	
	
	
	( Please reserve a 

     non-smoking room


9% VAT and 1% local tax is not included in the mentioned rate.

Latest booking date: 01/09/2017
Guests Names/ Room Type:

	1.  
	5.

	2.  
	6.

	3.
	7.

	4.
	8.



 
(
Guaranteed booking - The arrival is expected after ……… p.m.
The booking is guaranteed for late arrival. In case of cancellation after the September 1st, 2017 or no arrival, the hotel will charge the all period reserved  on the following credit card (please provide us a copy of the credit card – both sides). In case of bank transfer please advise the Sales Department before (your company contact in Sales Department)
(VISA
(Master Card
(American Express


Credit Card Holder ___________________________

Credit Card Number _____________________________________       Exp. Date _____________________

 Date: ________________   Signature: ______________________

Telefax: _______________   Telephone: ________________ E-mail: _________________________

We kindly remind you to return this form no later than September1st, 2017 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________


RECONFIRMATION BY HOTEL


Room Confirmation Number: ______________
 Transfer confirmation: Shuttle Bus ( 



Date: ________________   Signature: ______________________________   Stamp: _________________________

